
4th Grade Daily Schedule
8:05-8:25


8:25-8:30


8:30-8:45


8:45-10:15


10:15-10:45


10:45-11:30


11:30-12:05


12:05-12:25


12:30-12:50


12:50-1:40


1:40-2:45


2:45-3:00


3:00


3:10


Silent Work Time


Announcements


Morning Meeting


ELA


WIN Time


Unit Time


Lunch


Recess


Quiet Time


Specials


Math


Closing Meeting


Bus Dismissal


Walker Dismissal



