## 4th Grade Daily Schedule

8:05-8:25	Silent Work Time
8:25-8:30	Announcements
8:30-8:45	Morning Meeting
8:45-10:15	ELA
10:15-10:45	WIN Time
10:45-11:30	Unit Time
11:30-12:05	Lunch
12:05-12:25	Recess
12:30-12:50	Quiet Time
12:50-1:40	Specials
1:40-2:45	Math
2:45-3:00	Closing Meeting
3:00	Bus Dismissal
3:10	Walker Dismissal